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AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORIT

g

AIRLINE
Intercaribbean
Winair
LIAT AIR
LIAT AIR
Intercaribbean
Winair
Sunrise Airways
Caribbean Airlines
American Airlines
Sunrise Airways
Caribbean Airlines
Winair
Intercaribbean
Intercaribbean

AIRLINE
Intercaribbean
Intercaribbean

Caribbean Airlines
LIAT AIR
LIAT AIR

Sunrise Airways
American Airlines
Intercaribbean

Sunrise Airways
Intercaribbean
Winair

AIRLINE
Winair
Sunrise Airways
Intercaribbean
Caribbean Airlines
Intercaribbean
Caribbean Airlines
American Airlines
Caribbean Airlines
Sunrise Airways
Winair
Intercaribbean

AIRLINE
LIAT AIR
Intercaribbean
Winair
Caribbean Airlines
Caribbean Airlines
LIAT AIR
Sunrise Airways
American Airlines
Intercaribbean

Sunrise Airways
LIAT AIR
Winair

Intercaribbean

Intercaribbean

FLIGHT #
JY705
WM832
51301
51357
Y712/713
WMm827
56811
BW243
AA4304/3465
56812
BW297
WM855
JY766
Jy521

FLIGHT #
JY705
JY522

BW402
51364
5L516
S6809

AA4304/3448
JY740/741

S6827
JY768

WM831

FLIGHT #
WM853
S6805
JY707
BW262
Y712/713
BW263
AA4304/3465
BW297
S6827
WM857
JY766

FLIGHT #
5L303
JY705
WM853
BW296
BW402
5L304
S6811

AA4304/3465
1Y740/741
S6812
51329

WM831
Y768
JYs21

FROM
DOM
SXM
ANU
ANU

BGI
BGI
ANU
BGI
MIA
SKB
SJU
ANU
SLU
EIS

FROM
DOM
DOM

POS
BGI
SvD
ANU
MIA
BGI
ANU
BGI
SKB

FROM
DOM
ANU
DOM

POS
BGI
ANU
MIA
SJU
ANU
ANU
SLU

FROM
ANU
DOM
SXM

POS
POS
BGI
ANU
MIA
BGI
SKB
ANU
SKB
BGI
EIS

Flights are subjected to change base on airline

TO
SLU
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

TO
SLU
EIS
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

TO
ANU
DOM

BGI
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

TO
DOM
SLU
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

Pay close attention to Validity Dates
Commercial Flights only

Douglas-Charles Airport
AUGUST FLIGHT SCHEDULE 2025

MONDAY
DEP/ARR FROM
08:00 - 08:45 SLU
07:00 - 08:05 DOM
07:30-08:10 DOM
08:00-08:40 DOM
10:40-11:40 DOM
10:45-11:50 DOM
12:10-12:55 DOM
12:15-13:20 DOM
10:10- 13:35 DOM
17:00 - 17:45 DOM
16:00-17:50 DOM
18:15-19:00 DOM
19:30 - 20:15
19:15 - 20:35
TUESDAY
DEP/ARR FROM
08:00 - 08:45 SLU
09:25 - 10:45
08:30-10:10 DOM
10:15-11:05 DOM
12:15-13:10 DOM
12:30-13:15 DOM
10:10- 13:35 DOM
14:35 - 15:35 DOM
17:30- 18:15 DOM
18:35 - 19:35
18:50 - 19:35
WEDNESDAY
DEP/ARR FROM
07:25 - 08:10
07:15-08:00 DOM
08:55 - 09:55
08:15-10:00 DOM
10:40-11:40 DOM
12:15-13:00 DOM
10:10- 13:35 DOM
16:00-17:50 DOM
17:30- 18:15 DOM
18:15-19:00 DOM
19-30-20:15
THURSDAY
DEP/ARR FROM
07:15-07:55 DOM
08:00 - 08:45 SLU
07:00 - 08:05 DOM
07:40 - 09:25 DOM
08:30-10:10 DOM
10:50-11:50 DOM
12:10-12:55 DOM
10:10- 13:35 DOM
14:35 - 15:35 DOM
17:00 - 17:45 DOM
17:30-18:10 DOM
18:25-19:10 DOM
18:35-19:35
19:15 - 20:35

TO
BGlI
SKB
BGI
SVD
BGlI
SXM
SKB
POS
MIA
ANU
POS
SXM

TO
BGlI

BGlI
ANU
ANU
SKB
MIA
BGlI
SKB

TO

SKB

ANU
BGI
POS
MIA
POS
SKB

SXM

TO
SvD
BGI
ANU
SJU
BGlI
ANU
SKB
MIA
BGlI
ANU
ANU
SXM

DEP/ARR
09:15 - 09:55
08:35-09:20
08:40 - 09:30
09:10- 10:05
12:10-13:10
12:20-13:20
13:25-14:10
14:10 - 15:50
14:20-17:55
18:15 - 19:00
18:35 - 20:20
19:30 - 20:35
OVERNIGHT
OVERNIGHT

DEP/ARR
09:15 - 009:55

10:55 - 11:55
11:35-12:15
13:40- 14:20
13:45 - 14:30
14:20-17:55
16:05 - 17:05
18:45 - 18:30
OVERNIGHT
OVERNIGHT

DEP/ARR
08:30 - 09:15

10:45-11:30
12:10-13:10
13:45 - 15:30
14:20-17:55
18:35 - 20:20
18:45 - 18:30
19:30 - 20:35
OVERNIGHT

DEP/ARR
08:25-09:20
09:15 - 09:55
08:35-09:20
10:25-12:15
10:55 - 11:55
12:20-13:00
13:25-14:10
14:20-17:55
16:05 - 17:05
18:15 - 19:00
18:40 - 19:20
19:40 - 20:45
OVERNIGHT
OVERNIGHT

TYPE
ATR42/72
ATR42

ATR42/EMB145
ATR42/EMB145

ATR42/72
ATR42
EM2
ATR72
E175
EM2
ATR72
ATR42
ATR42/72
ATR42/72

TYPE
ATR42/72
ATR42/72

ATR72
ATR42/EMB145
ATR42/EMB145

EM2

E175
ATR42/72

EM2
ATR42/72

ATR42

TYPE
ATR42
EM2
ATR42/72
ATR72
ATR42/72
ATR72
E175
ATR72
EM2
ATR42
ATR42/72

TYPE
ATR42/EMB145
ATR42/72
ATR42
ATR72
ATR72
ATR42/EMB145
EM2
E175
ATR42/72
EM2
ATR42/EMB145
ATR42
ATR42/72
ATR42/72

LOCAL TIMES ONLY

VALIDITY
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

11 & 25 - Aug
04 & 18 - Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
15 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

VALIDITY
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

19 & 26 - Aug
5-Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

VALIDITY
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

VALIDITY

7-Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 14 Aug

7-Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
14 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

02nd August 2025



DOMINICA

AR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

A

AIRLINE
Sunrise Airways
Winair
Intercaribbean
Intercaribbean
Caribbean Airlines
Intercaribbean
LIAT AIR
Caribbean Airlines
American Airlines
LIAT AIR
Sunrise Airways
Winair
Intercaribbean

AIRLINE
Intercaribbean
Sunrise Airways
American Airlines
United Airlines
Intercaribbean
Caribbean Airlines
Sunrise Airways
LIAT AIR
Winair
Intercaribbean

AIRLINE
Sunrise Airways
Winair
Intercaribbean
Caribbean Airlines
Intercaribbean
Caribbean Airlines
American Airlines
LIAT AIR
Caribbean Airlines
LIAT AIR
Sunrise Airways
Winair
Intercaribbean

FLIGHT #
56805
WM832
JY707
JY522
BW296
Y712/713
51320
BW243
AA4304/3465
51563
S6827
WM825
JY766

FLIGHT #
JY705
56811

AA4304/3465
UA2849/2848
JY740/741
BW297
56812
51329

WM857
JY768

FLIGHT #
S6805
WM853
JY707
BW296
Y712/713
BW262
AA4304/3465
51329
BW263
51329
56827
WM831
JY766

FROM
ANU
SXM
DOM
DOM
POS
BGI
POS
BGI
MIA
SKB/ANU
ANU
BGI
SLU

FROM
DOM
ANU

MIA
EWR
BGI
SJU
SKB
ANU
ANU
BGI

FROM
ANU
SXM
DOM
POS
BGI
POS
MIA
ANU
ANU

ANU
ANU

SKB
SLU

Flights are subjected to change base on airline

AUGUST FLIGHT SCHEDULE 2025

TO
DOM
DOM

BGI

EIS
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

TO
SLU
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

TO
DOM
DOM

SLU
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

Pay close attention to Validity Dates
Commercial Flights only

Douglas-Charles Airport

FRIDAY

DEP/ARR FROM
07:15-08:00 DOM
07:00 - 08:05 DOM
08:55 - 09:55
09:25 - 10:45
07:40 - 09:25 DOM
10:40-11:40 DOM
10:30- 11:55 DOM
12:15-13:15 DOM
10:10- 13:35 DOM
16:55-17:35 DOM
17:30- 18:15 DOM
18:00-19:00 DOM
19-30-20:15

SATURDAY

DEP/ARR FROM
08:00 - 08:45 SLU
11:25-12:10 DOM
10:10-13:35 DOM
09:06 - 13:39 DOM
14:35 - 15:35 DOM
16:00-17:50 DOM
17:15-18:00 DOM
17:30-18:10 DOM
18:15-19:00 DOM
18:35 - 19:35

SUNDAY

DEP/ARR FROM
07:15-08:00 DOM
07:00 - 08:05 DOM
08:55 - 09:55
07:40 - 09:25 DOM
10:40-11:40 DOM
10:30-12:15 DOM
10:10-13:35 DOM
14:15 - 14:55 DOM
14:30- 15:15 DOM
16:15 - 16:55 DOM
17:30- 18:15 DOM
18:00 - 18:45 DOM
19:30 - 20:15

TO
SKB
SKB

SJU
BGlI
ANU
POS
MIA
ANU
SKB
SXM

TO
BGI
SKB
MIA
EWR
BGlI
POS
ANU
ANU
SXM

TO
SKB
ANU

SJU
BGlI
ANU
MIA
ANU
POS

SKB
SKB

SXM

DEP/ARR
08:30 - 09:15
08:35 - 09:20

10:25-12:15
12:1013:10
12:25 - 13:05
14:10 - 15:50
14:20-17:55
18:05 - 18:45
18:45 - 18:30
19:30 - 20:35
OVERNIGHT

DEP/ARR
09:15 - 10:00
12:40-13:25
14:20- 17:55
14:45 - 19:41
16:05 - 17:05
18:35 - 20:20
18:30-19:15
18:40 - 19:20
19:30 - 20:35
OVERNIGHT

DEP/ARR
08:30 - 09:15
08:35-09:20

10:25-12:15
12:10-13:10
13:00 - 13:45
14:20- 17:55
15:25 - 16:05
16:00 - 17:45
17:25 - 18:15
18:45 - 18:30
19:15 - 20:20
OVERNIGHT

TYPE
EM2
ATR42
ATR42/72
ATR42/72
ATR72
ATR42/72

LOCAL TIMES ONLY

VALIDITY
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

ATR42/EMB145 12,15 & 29 - Aug

ATR72
E175
ATR42/EMB145
EM2
ATR42

ATR42/72

TYPE
ATR42/72
EM2
E175
737-700
ATR42/72
ATR72
EM2
ATR42/EMB145
ATR42
ATR42/72

TYPE
EM2
ATR42
ATR42/72
ATR72
EM2 -ATR
ATR72
E175

01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
08 & 15 - Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

VALIDITY
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
09 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

VALIDITY
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug
01 Aug - 31 Aug

ATR42/EMB145 10, 17 & 24 - Aug

ATR72

ATR42/EMB145
EM2

ATR42
ATR42/72

01 Aug - 31 Aug
31-Aug

01 Aug - 31 Aug

01 Aug - 31 Aug

01 Aug - 31 Aug

02nd August 2025



